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Position
Principal-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Transitional Kinder

Asst Principal-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher Resource Specialist

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Office Manager

Teacher Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral

$113,764
$105,192
$103,431
$102,807
$102,561
$102,046
$101,195
$100,530
$99,795
$97,920
$95,812
$95,402
$95,327
$95,157
$94,134
$93,771
$92,267
$90,586
$88,682
$88,029
$85,071
$80,878
$70,827
$70,710
$70,697
$63,370
$62,012
$58,529
$54,891
$48,561
$43,501



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Elementary School Clerk
Counselor

Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Independance Facilitator
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Student Supervisor-Chaparral
Student Supervisor-Chaparral
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Student Supervisor-Chaparral

Student Supervisor-Chaparral

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral
Chaparral

$41,400
$22,330
$17,879
$17,727
$17,561
$15,845
$14,903
$13,709
$13,178
$12,843
$12,828
$6,224
$4,141
$3,017
$2,622
$1,055



